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B.D.S. First, Second & Third Year Examination July-2012,Time 1:00 to

4:00PM
Date of : ;
S. No ' o Day First Year Second Year | Third Year

Examination

Gen.
1. 11.07.2012 Wednesday | HumanAnt.Hist.E
MB.
) 12.07.2012 Thussday Genera_l lf’athology General Medicine
and Microbiology
3. 13.07.2012 Friday e, BUmn

Phys. & Biochem,

4. 14.07.2012 | Saturday Pha?;gigzgy Geneeal Susgory

Oral Dent,
5. 16.07.2012 Monday Anat.Phy. His &
EMB.
6. 17.07.2012 Tuesday Dental Materials | OF@l Pharmacology&Qral

Microbiology
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1. B.sc. Nursing First Year Annual Examination-2012

S. ; Date of ?
No Subject Examination Day Finae
1. | Anatomy & Physiology 7.08.12 Tuesday
2. | Nutrion & Biochemistry 9.08.12 Thursday
01:00 PM
3. | Nursion Foundation 13.08.12 Monday To
04:00 PM
4. | Psychology 16.08.12 Thursday
S. | Microbiology 18.08.12 Saturday

2. B.sc. Nursing Second Year Annual Examination-2012

S. . Date of :
No Sihfedt Examination - i yn
1. | Sociology 6.08.12 Monday
9 Pharmacology, Pathology & 8.08.12 Wednesday
___| Genetics - 01:00 PM
3. | Medical & Surgical Nursing 11.08.12 Saturday To
. 04:00 PM
4. | Community Health Nursing 14.08.12 Tuesday
| 5 Communication & Education 17.08.12 Friday
! Technology r
3. B.sc. Nursing Third Year Annual Examination-2012
S. . Date of ;
No Subject Examination Day 1ise
1. | Medical & Surgical Nursing II 6.08.12 Monday 01:00
2. | Child Health Nursing 8.08.12 Wedmesday };':f_ ;;"’
3. | Mental Health Nursing 11.08.12 Saturday PM
:m—q“mgw
N
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1. post Basic B.sc Nursing First Year Annual Examination-2012

S. Date of

bject o 3
No i Examination Day e
1, Nursing Foundation 06.08.12 Monday
2. Nutrition & Dieteics 08.08.12 Wednesday
i Biochemistry & Biophysics 11.08.12 Saturday
4. Psycolo  13.08.12 Monday

. =2 01:00 To
5. | Maternal Nursing 16.08.12 Thursday | 94:00 PM
0. Child Health Nursing 18.08.12 Saturday
7 Microbiology 21.08.12 Tuesday

Thursd

8. | Medical & Surgical Nursing 23.08.12 i

2. post Basic B.sc Nursing Second Year Annual Examination-2012

S. Date of

Subjec e ae i
No ject Examination Day I
1. | Sociology 07.08.12 Huesday
2. | Community Health Nursing 09.08.12 Thursday

01:00 To

3. | Mental Health Nursing 14.08.12 Tuesday | 04:00 PM
4 Introdu'ctlon to Nursing 17.08.12 Friday

Education _
= Introduction to Nursing 22.08.12 Wednesday

Administration "y

Continue //2//.....
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3. M.sc. Nursing First Year Annual Examination-2012

S. y Date of .
No Subject Examination Day Finie
1. | Nursing Education 11.08.12 Saturday
2. | Advance Nursing Practice 14.08.12 Tuesday
— o Friday
3. | Nursing Research and Statistics 17.08.12 ¥ 01:00 To
Clinical Specially - 1 Wednesday 04:00 PM
1. Obst & Gyne.
2. Child Healt.Nsg.
4. 3. Mental {Psychiatric) Nsg. 22.08.12
4. Community Health Nsg.
5. Medical Surgical
L
4. M.sc. Nursing Second Year Annual Examination-2012
-
LS. Date of
Subj - ;
No ubject Examination Day Tone
1. | Nursing Man agement 14.08.12 Tuesday
Clinical Specialty - II 13.08-\ _1 Wednesday
1. Obst. & Gyne
2. Child Health Nursing
(Paediatric) |
3. Psychia. Nsg. (Ment. i 01:00 To
2 Healt.Nsg.) 04:00 PM
: 4, Commun. Health Nsg.
5. Medical surgical Nsg.
a. Critical care Nsg.
b. Nephro Urology
c. Oncology Nsg.
d. Cardio Vasculer
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Proposed Time Table -2012
B.P.T. 1st year

S. : Date of
Subject :
No ; Examination Day Time
1. | Anatomy 23.07.12 Monday
2. | Physiolo 25.07.12 Wednesday
2 2 - 01:00 PM
3. | Bio-chemistry 27.07.12 Friday To
4. | Psychology/Sociology 30.07.12 Monday | 04:00 PM
| 5. | Bio-physics 1.08.12 Wednesday
B.P.T. 2nd vear
S. . Date of
Subject : i
No wh Examination Pay Tinte
1 Pathology & Microbiology 24.07.12 Tuesday
2 Comrmunity Medicine 26.07.12 Thursday
3. | Pharmacology 28.07.12 Saturday 01:00 PM
= To
4. | General Medicine, Pediatrics 31.07.12 Tuesday | o/ 00 PM
5. | Exercise Therapy 3.08.12 Friday
o) Electrotherapy 6.08.12 Monday
B.P.T. Third vear
S. . Date of
ct . . i
No Sighje Examination Day Lime
1. | Gen.Surgery, Obs & Gyne 24.07.12 Tuesday
2. | Clinical Cardio Respiratory 26.07.12 Thursday
3 Physiotherapy in Cardio 28.07.12 Saturday 01:00 PM
i Respiratory Cond. o To
Physiotherapy in General Surgery . Tuesday 04:00 PM
4. 31.07.12
Cond.
5. | Biomechanic 1.08.12 Friday
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